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ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 9813 DAVTYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ARM 52257 MANUKYAN Hamlet MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

ARM 55990 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon MAG Gymnast 2 2

ARM 33144 AVETISYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 35285 DAVTYAN Vahagn MAG Gymnast 2

AUS 22460 MASON STEPHENS Clay MAG Gymnast 1 2

AUS 43416 THORPE Heath MAG Gymnast 2 2

AUS 43421 MOORE Jesse MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

AUS 55655 SAWANT Vedant MAG Gymnast 2

AUS 36803 MCDONALD Kate WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

AUT 47917 MOERZ Charlize WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

AUT 31628 KICKINGER Selina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

AZE 49851 AHMADZADA Rasul MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

AZE 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1

AZE 40596 SIMONOV Nikita MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 57152 ALIYEVA Daniz WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BRA 12029 SOUZA Caio MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

BRA 34224 RODRIGUES Tomas MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

BUL 6359 PENEV Eddie MAG Gymnast 1 1

BUL 28856 DIMITROV Dimitar MAG Gymnast 2

BUL 51707 RADKOV Rayan MAG Gymnast 1

BUL 50940 TRIFONOV Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

BUL 15045 ALEKSANDROV Yordan MAG Gymnast 1 1

BUL 55800 STOIMENOVA Nikol WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BUL 50411 GEORGIEVA Valentina WAG Gymnast 2 2

BUL 35309 YANKOVA Yoana WAG Gymnast 2 2

CAN 22666 OLSEN Shallon WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CHN 65498 DENG Hongsheng MAG Gymnast 1

CHN 65499 GAO Tianlong MAG Gymnast 2

CHN 65130 HE Quqin MAG Gymnast 1

CHN 59432 XIE Chenyi MAG Gymnast 1 1

CHN 48210 LI Hongyan MAG Gymnast 2

CHN 46895 YU Linmin WAG Gymnast 1

CHN 61484 YANG Fanyuwei WAG Gymnast 1

CRO 33067 JOVICIC Marko MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 2 1

CRO 41183 SAMBOLEC Marko MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 55043 PRPIC Mila WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

CRO 3681 KORENT Tijana WAG Gymnast 2

CRO 46168 SULEKIC Sara WAG Gymnast 1

CRO 35263 ZELCIC Tina WAG Gymnast 2

CZE 50129 POSPISIL Martin MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CZE 46842 BAGO Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

CZE 52990 ARTAMONOVA Sona WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

CZE 53597 MASOVA Vanesa WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

FIN 21622 SORAVUO Emil MAG Gymnast 1

FIN 25118 WOIVALIN Emil MAG Gymnast 2 1

FIN 42962 KUUSIKKO Maisa WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GBR 54899 HEPWORTH Harry MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GBR 37578 JARMAN Jake MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

GBR 31785 LEWIS Jamie MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1

GBR 58094 TAYLOR Jemima WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GBR 46784 LEAT Alia Neve WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

GEO 25394 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

GEO 25395 SITCHINAVA Bidzina MAG Gymnast 2 1

GEO 25393 ABESADZE Saba MAG Gymnast 1 2 2

GEO 35229 SKHILADZE Levan MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

GEO 30006 MOTTEN Dorien WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GEO 37506 GOBADZE Ani WAG Gymnast 2 2

GER 38365 TREBING Glenn MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

GRE 8709 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 56092 MESIRI Athanasia WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

HUN 43721 MOLNAR Botond MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

HUN 31602 MESZAROS Krisztofer MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

HUN 35626 TOMCSANYI Benedek MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

HUN 58223 KUTASI Hanna Lena WAG Gymnast 1 1

HUN 47997 BALAZS Kira WAG Gymnast 2 1

HUN 65783 PERESZTEGI Kitti WAG Gymnast 1 2

HUN 49842 MAKAI Lilla WAG Gymnast 2 2

ISL 35875 THORISSON Jonas Ingi MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ISL 21353 REINHARDSSON Valgard MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

ISL 45684 OLAFSSON Dagur Kári MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1 1

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 1 1

ISR 54924 LIUBIMOV Ilia MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

ISR 45136 INDIG Eyal MAG Gymnast 2
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ISR 36031 GULIDOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 1 2

ISR 36018 PYATOV Ron MAG Gymnast 1

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 1

ISR 59114 SHAMAY Roni WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ISR 53249 SHOSHANI Yali WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ITA 37949 CASALI Lorenzo Minh MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 2

ITA 16155 BARTOLINI Nicola MAG Gymnast 2 1

ITA 61889 TARGHETTA Gabriele MAG Gymnast 1

ITA 35272 ABBADINI Yumin MAG Gymnast 2 1

JOR 14850 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad MAG Gymnast 1

KAZ 48282 SALIMOV Assan MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

KAZ 50409 IDRISSOV Zeinolla MAG Gymnast 1

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 2

LAT 45455 PLATE Ricards MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT 51863 GRAUDA GROTE Anna WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

LAT 55386 JUREVICA Katrina WAG Gymnast 2

LAT 55107 SVIKE Elana Aleksandra WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

MAS 36333 NG Chun Chen MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

MAS 33688 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 1

MAS 58893 YEAP Kang Xian WAG Gymnast 1 2 2

MAS 29297 YEOH Li Wen WAG Gymnast 1

MAS 58894 TEH Cadence Zi Qi WAG Gymnast 2 1 1

NED 50422 FRANKEN Gijs MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NED 37755 BOERS Ronan MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

NED 32150 NOORDZIJ Bradley MAG Gymnast 2

NED 51549 ATHERTON Leon MAG Gymnast 2 2 1

NED 34905 VEERMAN Sanna WAG Gymnast 1

NED 32733 VISSER Naomi WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NED 21250 THORSDOTTIR Eythora WAG Gymnast 1 1

NZL 57645 REID Freya WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

NZL 57681 MARSHALL Madeleine WAG Gymnast 2 2

NZL 51077 MCDONALD Jun WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

QAT 43822 RAKAN Al-Harith MAG Gymnast 1

QAT 59354 HAMED Salma WAG Gymnast 1 1

SLO 44589 HRIBAR Anze MAG Gymnast 1 2 2 2

SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 2

SLO 46466 RAKOVIC Gregor MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 51718 BUCKLEY Kevin George MAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1

SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 41275 KUNST Beno MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 12206 BELAK Teja WAG Gymnast 1

SLO 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa WAG Gymnast 2

SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 2

SLO 58412 PRIJANOVIC Vita WAG Gymnast 2 2 1

SRB 24436 VEFIC Petar MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1 1 1

SRB 24479 DEJANOVIC Ivan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

SRB 44955 MILOJEVIC Luka MAG Gymnast 2

SRB 38580 STOJADINOVIC Srecko MAG Gymnast 1

SRB 56191 STEFANOVIC Tara WAG Gymnast 1 1

SRB 55487 SABIC Nina WAG Gymnast 2 1

SRB 58976 ZIVANOV Andela WAG Gymnast 2

SRB 58975 DRAKULIC Tara WAG Gymnast 2

SVK 51618 KASALA Oliver MAG Gymnast 1 1

SVK 44183 NEMCOVIC Matej MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

SVK 46359 BALCOVA Adela WAG Gymnast 1 1

SVK 19131 MOKOSOVA Barbora WAG Gymnast 2 2

SVK 56228 BANOVICOVA Sofia WAG Gymnast 1

SWE 45152 WILLIAMS Jennifer WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SWE 52766 GRAVIN Elina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

TPE 35251 SHIAO Yu-Jan MAG Gymnast 1

TPE 48287 WU Tsung-Hua MAG Gymnast 2 2 1

TPE 25179 WANG Yi-Hsiang MAG Gymnast 1

TPE 20688 TANG Chia-Hung MAG Gymnast 1

TUR 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1 1

TUR 30933 ASIL Adem MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 51714 YILDIZ Bengisu WAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1

TUR 38486 SAVRANBASI Nazli WAG Gymnast 2 1 2

USA 43298 LOOS Riley MAG Gymnast 1 1 2 1 1

USA 65116 IWAI Junnosuke MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

USA 31492 DIAB Alexander MAG Gymnast 1

USA 55311 HANG Jayla WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

USA 55005 SULLIVAN Ashlee WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

UZB 38350 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

UZB 20448 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon MAG Gymnast 1 1

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2/2 08.04.2025


